
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37148740 7PSSDB 23.91 6.20 148.24

37148748 P11 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.72 6.20 147.06

71080170 P13 - (100465) Texas City ISD La Marque High School Replacement 5PSSDB 23.46 6.20 145.45

71080187 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.47 5.15 120.87

71080197 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.47 5.15 120.87

71080208 P13 - 113449 7PSSDB 23.49 5.65 132.72

71080221 P13 - (93477) La Marque High School Replacement Package 1 5PSSDB 23.42 6.20 145.20

71080229 P13 - 113449 5PSSDB 23.49 5.65 132.72

71080234 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.36 5.15 120.30

71080244 P13 - 120853 5PSSDB 23.27 13.00 302.51

71080259 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.32 5.15 120.10

71080267 P13 - 113449 5PSSDB 23.33 5.65 131.81

71080273 P13 - (111805) COH Sagamont WWTP Imp Projects 5PSSDB 23.37 5.95 139.05

71080285 P13 - (110858) French Quarter Subdivision 5PSSDB 23.33 4.95 115.48

71080292 P13 - (110858) French Quarter Subdivision 5PSSDB 23.34 4.95 115.53

71080299 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.30 5.15 120.00

71080303 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.37 5.15 120.36

71080313 P13 - (114154) WINDROSE GREEN SECT 4 5PSSDB 23.30 5.95 138.64

71080326 P13 - (113029) COM Corporate and Continuing Education Center 7PSSDB 23.15 6.45 149.32

71080345 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.21 5.15 119.53

71080354 P13 - 113449 7PSSDB 23.34 5.65 131.87

71080367 P13 - 113449 5PSSDB 23.35 5.65 131.93

71080377 P13 - 113449 7PSSDB 23.25 5.65 131.36

71080385 P13 - (117966) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 23.30 4.95 115.34

71080394 P13 - 113449 5PSSDB 23.41 5.65 132.27

71080403 P13 - (96053) SAMARA SECTION 9 7PSSDB 23.24 5.20 120.85

71080417 P13 - 113449 5PSSDB 23.26 5.65 131.42

71080438 P13 - 115779 7PSSDB 23.37 4.95 115.68

71080446 P13 - 115779 7PSSDB 23.26 4.95 115.14

71080454 P13 - 113449 7PSSDB 23.37 5.65 132.04

71080464 P13 - (116868) Davis Harbor WSD 5PSSDB 23.30 7.10 165.43

71080482 P13 - (117966) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 23.28 4.95 115.24

71080508 P13 - 113449 7PSSDB 23.32 5.65 131.76

71080521 P13 - (113558) TXDOT-H.CO.- HWY-CS-FM 528 - 0912-72-541 7PSSDB 23.24 5.70 132.47

71080542 P13 - (113558) TXDOT-H.CO.- HWY-CS-FM 528 - 0912-72-541 7PSSDB 23.24 5.70 132.47

71080556 P13 - 120302 7PSSDB 23.27 5.45 126.82

Settlement
of payment

Abdel Blancart Martinez 4/18/2025

Abdel Blancart Martinez R004967

0

D266

Pugmill - Order

P11 - 116305



71080574 P13 - 115779 7PSSDB 23.18 4.95 114.74

71080587 P13 - 113449 7PSSDB 23.31 5.65 131.70

71080600 P13 - (113558) TXDOT-H.CO.- HWY-CS-FM 528 - 0912-72-541 7PSSDB 23.32 5.70 132.92

71080615 P13 - 113449 7PSSDB 23.36 5.65 131.98

200.00

5559.19

5% -277.96

SUBTOTAL 5281.23

-$717.64

TOTAL $4563.59

Bonus

Fuel


	04-11-2025 to 04-17-2025



